
G
ro

ss
 W

ei
gh

t

B
ig

 B
as

s

G
ro

ss
 W

ei
gh

t

B
ig

 B
as

s

B
o

at
#

St
at

u
s

BOATERS St
at

e

D
iv

To
ta

l F
is

h

To
ta

l A
liv

e

Lb
s

M
in

s 
La

te

# 
D

e
ad

 

# 
Sh

o
rt

 

B
B

Lb
s

To
ta

l F
is

h

To
ta

l A
liv

e

Lb
s

M
in

s 
La

te

# 
D

e
ad

 

# 
Sh

o
rt

 

B
B

Lb
s

AUTO 

FILL

1-13 Boater TONY DORMAN PA MA 4 4 13.42 0.00 4.36 13.42 4 4 17.66 0.00 17.66 31.08

2-36 Boater ANDREW SHUFELT ON E 4 4 15.56 0.00 6.24 15.56 4 4 14.36 0.00 14.36 29.92

1-15 Boater BRAD BRODNICKI NY E 4 3 14.28 0.50 5.15 13.78 4 4 16.05 0.00 16.05 29.83

1-1 Boater BOB BRODY PA MA 4 4 15.09 0.00 4.60 15.09 4 4 13.66 0.00 13.66 28.75

2-33 Boater RICH NELSON ON E 4 4 14.19 0.00 14.19 4 4 12.37 0.00 12.37 26.56

1-9 Boater VINCENT ALTIERI PA MA 4 4 12.36 0.00 4.14 12.36 4 4 13.66 0.00 13.66 26.02

2-37 Boater ROB LAMOY NY E 4 4 11.84 0.00 11.84 4 4 12.83 0.00 12.83 24.67

2-32 Boater MARK HUGHES PA MA 3 3 11.60 0.00 11.60 4 4 12.76 0.00 12.76 24.36

2-41 Boater BRIAN BYLOTAS PA MA 4 4 12.92 0.00 5.14 12.92 3 3 9.95 0.00 9.95 22.87

2-30 Boater SCOTT MURISON ON E 4 4 10.12 0.00 10.12 4 4 12.73 0.00 12.73 22.85

1-12 Boater BILLY HINES PA MA 2 2 7.36 0.00 4.47 7.36 4 4 14.55 0.00 14.55 21.91

1-10 Boater WILLIAM KRONANDER PA MA 4 4 12.87 0.00 5.07 12.87 2 2 7.27 0.00 7.27 20.14

2-25 Boater TROY ADAMOSKY PA MA 4 4 9.94 0.00 9.94 4 4 9.83 0.00 9.83 19.77

1-3 Boater MARK OCHKIE PA MA 4 4 10.19 0.00 10.19 4 4 8.39 0.00 8.39 18.58

1-2 Boater JUSTIN HOLEWINSKI PA MA 4 4 10.18 0.00 3.20 10.18 3 3 6.15 0.00 6.15 16.33

1-14 Boater ZACHARY BORGER PA MA 3 3 5.07 0.00 5.07 4 4 10.85 0.00 10.85 15.92

2-44 Boater ANTHONY CICERO III PA MA 2 2 5.50 0.00 5.50 4 4 9.46 0.00 9.46 14.96

2-31 Boater
ROBERT JOSEPH DAVIDSON PA MA 4 4 9.37 0.00 9.37 2 2 4.73 0.00 4.73 14.10

2-39 Boater KEVIN GERGEL PA MA 1 1 3.87 0.00 3.87 4 4 10.20 0.00 10.20 14.07

1-8 Boater JARED BURROWS PA MA 2 2 6.56 0.00 6.56 2 2 7.02 0.00 7.02 13.58

1-11 Boater ED STRAWN PA MA 3 3 6.39 0.00 6.39 3 3 6.49 0.00 6.49 12.88

2-26 Boater JOE PACHOLEC SR PA MA 2 2 6.95 0.00 4.36 6.95 2 2 5.12 0.00 5.12 12.07
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2-35 Boater JON WILKIN ON E 3 3 7.68 0.00 7.68 1 1 4.29 0.00 4.29 11.97

1-6 Boater JIM TYSON PA MA 1 1 4.20 0.00 4.20 4.20 2 2 7.23 0.00 7.23 11.43

1-7 Boater RUEBEN BARTHOLOMEW PA MA 1 1 2.93 0.00 2.93 2.93 2 2 6.92 0.00 6.92 9.85

1-21 Boater SAM CRAWFORD PA MA 3 3 9.15 0.00 9.15 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.15

1-16 Boater HARLEY MILLS PA MA 2 2 5.28 0.00 3.32 5.28 2 2 3.40 0.00 3.40 8.68

1-20 Boater DONALD DICK PA MA 2 2 3.62 0.00 3.62 2 2 3.98 0.00 3.98 7.60

2-42 Boater ROBERT ENTLER PA MA 2 2 3.52 0.00 3.52 2 2 3.80 0.00 3.80 7.32

1-17 Boater MARK MCCONNELL ON E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 7.21 0.00 7.21 7.21

1-19 Boater TIMOTHY ZIMMERMAN PA MA 1 1 2.01 0.00 2.01 1 1 4.77 0.00 4.77 6.78

1-18 Boater JEFF TURNER ON E 1 1 4.67 0.00 4.67 4.67 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67

2-40 Boater LUKE PECJAK PA MA 1 1 1.90 0.00 1.90 1 1 2.25 0.00 2.25 4.15

2-34 Boater STEVEN CALL PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.81 0.00 3.81 3.81

2-23 Boater MICHAEL TAYLOR PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.44 0.00 2.44 2.44

2-28 Boater BILL GURNEY ON E 1 1 2.25 0.00 2.25 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.25

2-27 Boater JAMES M. LASH PA MA 1 1 2.19 0.00 2.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.19

2-29 Boater LARRY FREEMAN PA MA 1 1 1.66 0.00 1.66 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.66

1-4 Boater BILL CLARKE ON E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-5 Boater JOHN SCHOENER PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-22 Boater JACOB MOSES PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-24 Boater BARRY BURFORD PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-38 Boater MATT PEZZETTA ON E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-43 Boater TONY FERREIRA PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 94 93 276.69 0 0.50 0 276.19 95 95 286.19 0 0.00 0 286.19 562.38



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL
1-15 Boater BRAD BRODNICKI NY E 29.83

2-37 Boater ROB LAMOY NY E 24.67

54.50 32.64 87.14
1-4 Boater BILL CLARKE ON E 0.00

1-17 Boater MARK MCCONNELL ON E 7.21

1-18 Boater JEFF TURNER ON E 4.67

2-28 Boater BILL GURNEY ON E 2.25 14.13 21.43 35.56
1-1 Boater BOB BRODY PA MA 28.75

1-2 Boater JUSTIN HOLEWINSKI PA MA 16.33

1-3 Boater MARK OCHKIE PA MA 18.58

1-5 Boater JOHN SCHOENER PA MA 0.00 63.66 57.76 121.42

TEAM TOTAL
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1-7 2-4 CoAngler KADE WESNER PA MA 4 2 15.00 1.00 14.00 4 4 13.08 0.00 13.08 27.08

2-36 1-28 CoAngler PAUL M BOTTALI PA MA 4 4 11.99 0.00 5.10 11.99 3 3 10.58 0.00 10.58 22.57

2-44 1-39 CoAngler DUSTIN SMITH NY E 4 4 13.11 0.00 13.11 2 2 4.41 0.00 4.41 17.52

1-13 2-18 CoAngler MICHAEL DAVIS PA MA 2 1 5.95 0.50 5.45 3 2 11.44 0.50 10.94 16.39

1-16 2-3 CoAngler JAMES YOHE PA MA 3 3 6.55 0.00 2.97 6.55 4 4 7.92 0.00 7.92 14.47

1-1 2-12 CoAngler SEAN MCLAUGHLIN ON E 3 3 10.98 0.00 10.98 1 1 2.56 0.00 2.56 13.54

1-6 2-9 CoAngler DAVE WILT PA MA 2 2 8.82 0.00 5.01 8.82 2 2 4.69 0.00 4.69 13.51

1-18 2-15 CoAngler TOM PISANO PA MA 1 1 4.20 0.00 4.20 3 3 8.97 0.00 8.97 13.17

1-2 2-17 CoAngler DON W. NEFF PA MA 4 4 9.91 0.00 9.91 1 1 2.98 0.00 2.98 12.89

2-28 1-41 CoAngler SAMUEL NOEL JR PA MA 1 1 4.24 0.00 4.24 2 2 6.61 0.00 6.61 10.85

1-10 2-21 CoAngler CALEB HILL NY E 2 2 6.29 0.00 6.29 1 1 4.35 0.00 4.35 10.64

2-27 1-31 CoAngler NICK SMITH PA MA 2 2 3.69 0.00 3.69 3 3 5.63 0.00 5.63 9.32

2-39 1-44 CoAngler JOSE ESPOSITO ON E 1 1 4.82 0.00 4.82 4 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 8.82

2-23 1-35 CoAngler JOHN BOYER PA MA 1 1 2.63 0.00 2.63 2 2 5.88 0.00 5.88 8.51

2-26 1-42 CoAngler MATHEW MORRISON ON E 1 1 3.33 0.00 3.33 2 2 4.67 0.00 4.67 8.00

1-11 2-8 CoAngler ROBERT DAVIDSON PA MA 2 2 5.83 0.00 3.82 5.83 1 1 2.02 0.00 2.02 7.85

2-37 1-32 CoAngler RAYMOND BRADSHAW III PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 7.41 0.00 7.41 7.41

2-42 1-40 CoAngler JAMES ERB PA MA 2 2 4.81 0.00 4.81 1 1 2.39 0.00 2.39 7.20

1-20 2-14 CoAngler JOE PACHOLEC JR PA MA 3 3 6.53 0.00 6.53 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.53

2-35 1-23 CoAngler HUNTER BRUNER PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 5.33 0.00 5.33 5.33 5.33

1-3 2-10 CoAngler PATRICK MCTEER ON E 2 2 4.76 0.00 4.76 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.76

2-40 1-29 CoAngler DUANE JOHNSON PA MA 2 2 4.67 0.00 4.67 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67
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1-22 2-16 CoAngler PHILIP LYONS PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.31 0.00 4.31 4.31

2-32 1-38 CoAngler BOB TIBBENS PA MA 1 1 4.28 0.00 4.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.28

1-4 2-13 CoAngler RYAN SCRABOT PA MA 1 1 1.75 0.00 1.75 1 1 2.53 0.00 2.53 4.28

1-21 2-5 CoAngler TONY GALLUCCI ON E 2 2 3.88 0.00 3.88 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.88

2-30 1-37 CoAngler BRIAN PADEN PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.53 0.00 3.53 3.53

2-34 1-26 CoAngler DAVID PALKO PA MA 2 2 3.37 0.00 3.37 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.37

1-19 2-20 CoAngler TYLER FURROW PA MA 1 1 3.33 0.00 3.33 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33

2-41 1-25 CoAngler NICHOLAS YEUNG ON E 1 1 3.26 0.00 3.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.26

1-15 2-11 CoAngler DANIEL COCHRAN PA MA 1 1 3.22 0.00 3.22 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.22

1-12 2-2 CoAngler COLIN TOWN ON E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.13 0.00 3.13 3.13

2-31 1-33 CoAngler STEVE PHIPPS NY E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.32 0.00 2.32 2.32

1-9 2-19 CoAngler SAMUEL FOSTER NY E 1 1 2.16 0.00 2.16 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.16

1-14 2-7 CoAngler MICHAEL FOX PA MA 1 1 2.16 0.00 2.16 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.16

2-29 1-24 CoAngler CHAD GREGORY ON E 1 1 1.90 0.00 1.90 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90

2-24 1-36 CoAngler ROBERT BLAKE PA MA 1 1 1.82 0.00 1.82 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.82

2-43 1-27 CoAngler STEPHEN KOCH PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.58 0.00 1.58 1.58

1-5 2-6 CoAngler WILL MCFARLANE ON E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-8 2-22 CoAngler KYLE NEWMAN PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-17 2-1 CoAngler JAMES GERRITY PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-25 1-43 CoAngler RON GABLE PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-33 1-30 CoAngler DANIEL PAINE PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-38 1-34 CoAngler RAYMOND JAMESON PA MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 59 56 169.24 0 1.50 0 167.74 50 49 132.32 0 0.50 0 131.82 299.56



TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-9 2-19 CoAngler SAMUEL FOSTER NY E 2.16

1-10 2-21 CoAngler CALEB HILL NY E 10.64

2-31 1-33 CoAngler STEVE PHIPPS NY E 2.32

2-44 1-39 CoAngler DUSTIN SMITH NY E 17.52 32.64 ADD TO BOATERS

1-1 2-12 CoAngler SEAN MCLAUGHLIN ON E 13.54

1-3 2-10 CoAngler PATRICK MCTEER ON E 4.76

1-5 2-6 CoAngler WILL MCFARLANE ON E 0.00

1-12 2-2 CoAngler COLIN TOWN ON E 3.13 21.43 ADD TO BOATERS

1-2 2-17 CoAngler DON W. NEFF PA MA 12.89

1-4 2-13 CoAngler RYAN SCRABOT PA MA 4.28

1-6 2-9 CoAngler DAVE WILT PA MA 13.51

1-7 2-4 CoAngler KADE WESNER PA MA 27.08 57.76 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


